
CSD K-5 Trimester Dates 23-24

*Trimester 1*

First Trimester Dates: August 30 – November 10

Dessa Dates: Friday, October 20-Friday, November 10

Assessment Window: Monday, October 23 – Friday, November 10

Report Card Data and
Comments:

Tuesday, November 14

Report Cards Home: Friday, November 17

Parent Conferences: November 20: 10:30 am-6:30 pm
November 21: 8 am-12 pm

*Trimester 2*

Second Trimester Dates: November 13 – February 16

Dessa Dates: Monday, February 5- Friday, February 16

Assessment Window: Monday, January 29 – Friday, February 16

Report Card Data and
Comments:

Tuesday, February 20

Report Cards Home: Friday, February 23

Parent Conferences: March 4: 12 pm-4 pm
March 5: 10:30 am-6:30 pm

*Trimester 3*

Third Trimester Dates: February 19 – May 31

Dessa Dates: Monday, April 29- Friday, May 10

Assessment Window: Monday, May 13 –Friday, May 31

Report Card Data and
Comments:

Tuesday, June 4

Report Cards Home: Last Day of School (June 11th)
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